Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519368EN   page 1
June 17, 2020 3:08 PM
2-7/16"
[62mm]
2-9/16"
[65mm]

Dimensional and Mounting Details
Interactive Menu
• Order Information  page 2
• Photometric Data  page 3
• Control Solutions  page 4
• Product Warranty
Product Certification
Product Features
SLSTP Lensed
PS519368EN   page 2
June 17, 2020 3:08 PM
Input Current (A)
Catalog # UPC Master Carton
(2 units) UPC Length CCT (K) Delivered
Lumens Watts Efficacy
(lm/W) Controls 120V 277V
2SLSTP1040DD-120V 80083705771 80083713363 2 4000 1250 11 113 Phase Cut Dim to 10% 0.09 –
2SLSTP2040DD-120V 80083705788 80083713370 2 4000 2510 23 111 Phase Cut Dim to 10% 0.19 –
4SLSTP2040DD-120V 80083705795 80083713387 4 4000 2579 23 114 Phase Cut Dim to 10% 0.19 –
4SLSTP4040DD-120V 80083705801 80083713394 4 4000 4474 40 112 Phase Cut Dim to 10% 0.33 –
2SLSTP2035DD-UNV 80083814763 80083814770 2 3500 2498 23 110 0-10V Dim to 10% 0.19 0.08
2SLSTP2040DD-UNV 80083807826 80083807833 2 4000 2510 23 111 0-10V Dim to 10% 0.19 0.08
4SLSTP2040DD-UNV 80083705818 80083713400 4 4000 2410 21 113 0-10V Dim to 10% 0.18 0.08
4SLSTP4035DD-UNV 80083807765 80083807772 4 3500 4695 41 115 0-10V Dim to 10% 0.34 0.15
4SLSTP4040DD-UNV 80083705825 80083713417 4 4000 4760 44 109 0-10V Dim to 10% 0.36 0.16
4SLSTP5535DD-UNV 80083807802 80083807819 4 3500 5620 49 114 0-10V Dim to 10% 0.41 0.18
4SLSTP5540DD-UNV 80083807789 80083807796 4 4000 5845 49 119 0-10V Dim to 10% 0.41 0.18
8SLSTP11035DD-UNV 80083807703 80083807710 8 3500 10322 83 124 0-10V Dim to 10% 0.7 0.3
8SLSTP11040DD-UNV 80083807680 80083807697 8 4000 10464 83 125 0-10V Dim to 10% 0.7 0.3
8SLSTP8035DD-UNV 80083804368 80083804375 8 3500 8064 71 114 0-10V Dim to 10% 0.59 0.26
8SLSTP8040DD-UNV 80083814787 80083814794 8 4000 8176 71 115 0-10V Dim to 10% 0.59 0.26
4SLSTP4040CS 80083807741 80083807758 4 4000 4835 41 118 0-10V Dim to 10% and
simple occupancy sensor 0.34 0.15
8SLSTP8040CS 80083807727 80083807734 8 4000 8304 72 115 0-10V Dim to 10% and
simple occupancy sensor 0.6 0.26
8SL8040 80083807925 80083807932 8 4000 8176 71 115 0-10V Dim to 10% 0.62 0.27